
B R E A K F A S T  S E R V E D  9 - 1 1 : 3 0  D A I L Y  

Add mushrooms, egg, hash brown, plant-based sausage, bacon, Cumberland sausage or bubble and squeak - £1.50 per item
Add Salmon or Avocado - £2

Headland  2 bacon, 1 Cumberland
sausage, 2 free range eggs, Heinz
beans, mushrooms or hash browns,
grilled tomato and toast
                                                        
Gardener (v) Plant-based sausage,
hash brown, grilled tomato, Heinz
beans, mushrooms, halloumi, avocado
and toast
 
Smashed Avo (v) Smashed avocado, 2
free range poached eggs on
sourdough, beetroot hummus and
pea shoots 

Eggs Royale Sourdough topped with
smoked salmon, 2 free-range
poached eggs, hollandaise sauce and
pea shoots 
 
Eggs Florentine (v) Sourdough
topped with wilted baby spinach, 2
free-range poached eggs, hollandaise
sauce and pea shoots  

Brioche Brunch Bap – Toasted
Brioche bun with bacon, Cumberland
sausage, fried egg and hash brown  

£10.50

£10.00

£9.50

£9.80

£7.50

£9.00

Garden Brunch Bap (v) Toasted
Brioche bun with plant-based
sausage, mushrooms, grilled tomato,
and hash brown 

Bacon Sandwich served on
farmhouse or granary bread  

Sausage Sandwich served on
farmhouse or granary bread 

American Pancakes Fluffy pancakes
topped with fruit compote,
chocolate drizzle or streaky bacon
and syrup. Choose from 2 stack or 3
stack 

Overnight Oats (v)Porridge oats
soaked in oat milk, topped with
homemade granola, berries, honey
and nut butter

Toast & Preserves (v) Farmhouse
white or granary bread with either
strawberry jam or marmalade 

£6.80

£5.00

£5.00

£7.50
£8.50

£2.50

£5.80

(v) - vegetarian (ve) - vegan 
Gluten free options are available, please ask your server

 A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill

Please  let our staff know of any allergies or intolerances, our menu does not list all ingredients used.
Our kitchen is not a nut free environment.



Americano

Hot Chocolate

Cappuccino

Tea (per person)

Lattè

Earl Grey

Flat White

Mocha

Herbal Tea

Soft Drink Cans

Still/Sparkling Water

Espresso Add cream and marshmallows 50p

Soya or oat milk is available to add to Tea or an Americano for an additional 50p

£2.90

£2.90 £2.80

£2.90 £2.80

£2.90

£2.50

£3

£2.50

Drinks

from £3.50

£3

H O T  D R I N K S

C O L D  D R I N K S  

£2.90

Juice Carton

Jimmy's Iced Coffee

Frobishers Fruit Juice

Ice Cream Milkshakes 
£7

£2.80

£4.50

£1.50

Follow us!
Get all the latest news and offers on 

Facebook & Instagram

@tucktonteagardens

Glass of Milk £1.50

S W E E T  T R E A T S

Sliced Cakes

Toasted Tea Cake

Traditional Cream Tea

Ask for today's selection

Fruit scone, clotted cream and
strawberry jam served with a pot of
tea for one

Scone and Butter

Scone, Butter and Jam £4.50

£4

£2.80

£1.50

£2

Juice carton £1.50


