

BREAKFAST SERVED 9-11:30 DAILY

Headland 2 bacon, 1 Cumberland sausage, 2 free range eggs, Heinz beans, mushrooms or hash browns, grilled tomato and toast	£10.50	Garden Brunch Bap (v) Toasted Brioche bun with plant-based sausage, mushrooms, grilled tomato, and hash brown	£6.80
Gardener (v) Plant-based sausage, hash brown, grilled tomato, Heinz beans, mushrooms, halloumi, avocado	£10.00	Bacon Sandwich served on farmhouse or granary bread	£5.00
and toast		Sausage Sandwich served on farmhouse or granary bread	£5.00
Smashed Avo (v) Smashed avocado, 2 free range poached eggs on sourdough, beetroot hummus and pea shoots	£9.50	American Pancakes Fluffy pancakes topped with fruit compote, chocolate drizzle or streaky bacon and syrup. Choose from 2 stack or 3	£7.50 £8.50
Eggs Royale Sourdough topped with smoked salmon, 2 free-range	£9.80	stack	
poached eggs, hollandaise sauce and pea shoots		Overnight Oats (v)Porridge oats soaked in oat milk, topped with homemade granola, berries, honey	£5.80
Eggs Florentine (v) Sourdough topped with wilted baby spinach, 2	£9.00	and nut butter	
free-range poached eggs, hollandaise sauce and pea shoots		Toast & Preserves (v) Farmhouse white or granary bread with either strawberry jam or marmalade	£2.50
Brioche Brunch Bap – Toasted Brioche bun with bacon, Cumberland	£7.50		

Add mushrooms, egg, hash brown, plant-based sausage, bacon, Cumberland sausage or bubble and squeak - £150 per item Add Salmon or Avocado - £2

sausage, fried egg and hash brown

(v) - vegetarian (ve) - vegan Gluten free options are available, please ask your server A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill

Please let our staff know of any allergies or intolerances, our menu does not list all ingredients used. Our kitchen is not a nut free environment.



HOT DRINKS

	The second second	
.90	Tea (per person)	£2.50
.90	Earl Grey	£2.80
.90	Herbal Tea	£2.80
.90	Hot Chocolate	£3
.50	Add cream and marshmallows 50p	
	.90 .90	.90 Earl Grey .90 Herbal Tea .90 Hot Chocolate Add cream and marshmallows 50p

Soya or oat milk is available to add to Tea or an Americano for an additional 50p

£2.90

COLD DRINKS

Mocha

Soft Drink Cans	£2
Still/Sparkling Water	£1.50
Jimmy's Iced Coffee	£2.80
Frobishers Fruit Juice	£2.80
Ice Cream Milkshakes	£4.50
Juice Carton	£1.50
Glass of Milk	£1.50
Juice carton	£1.50

SWEET TREATS

Sliced Cakes Ask for today's selection	from £3.50
Toasted Tea Cake	£3
Scone, Butter and Jam	£4.50
Scone and Butter	£4
Traditional Cream Tea Fruit scone, clotted cream and strawberry jam served with a portea for one	£7

Follow us!

Get all the latest news and offers on Facebook & Instagram

@tucktonteagardens









EA GARDENS